Standard Results Novice A - Regular
4/26/2015

8inches Yardage: 125yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place

8049 Briana 73.69 1.696 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results

4/26/2015

8inches

Armband

8021
8040

12 inches

Armband

12032
12033

16 inches

Armband
16005

Yardage: 125yds
Call Name Time yps
Winston --
Ella --
Yardage: 125yds
Call Name Time yps
Lindy 39.52 3.163
Riot 43.19 2.894
Yardage: 127 yds
Call Name Time yps
Willie 43.03 2.951

SCT: 73 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0

SCT: 68 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

m

SCT: 64 sec

Course Faults

R w T F E
0 0 0 0 0

Novice B - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 2

Score

NQ
NQ

Qs 2 NQsO

Score

100
100

Qs1 NQsO

Score

100

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100

Place

1
2

%Q 100

Place



Standard Results

4/26/2015

20 inches

Armband

20014
20039
20003
20005
20022
20058
20009

Call Name

Skippy
Cassie

Ace
Colbie
Katniss
Charlie
Tristan

Yardage: 128 yds

Time
38.35
43.09
67.14
40.85

yps

3.338
2971
1.906
3.133

O kL N O O O X

SCT: 62 sec

Course Faults

w

O O r O O O

T

o O O +»r O O

F

P = N B O O

P P O O O O m

Novice B - Regular

Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33

Score Place

100 1
100 2
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

4/26/2015

8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 1l NQ@s1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(I)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8012 Minnow 67.78 2.361 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
8022 Annie 76.23 2.099 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8042 Pepper -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs1 NQs4 %Q 20

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
12010 Eli 70.14 2.281 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12002 Shatzi 60.76 2.633 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12019 Virtue 41.42 3.863 0 0 0 3 0 NQ *
12030 Luna 51.41 3.112 0 1 0 3 0 NQ *
12044 Lucy -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ *

16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 71sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaulth £ Score Place
16056 Willie 58.38 2.809 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
16045 Indy 60.65 2.704 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
16048 Lexi 62.65 2.618 1 0 0 0 0 95 3 *
16016 Luna 46.45 3.531 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *



Standard Results

Open - Regular

4/26/2015
16050 Casey 56.54 2.901 4 2 0 1 0 NQ *
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20059 Greta 57.37 2.928 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20029 Fiona 49.18 3.416 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20044 Bess 56.31 2.983 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20035 Elle -- - - - -- -- ABS
20071 Deja -- - - - -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 71sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFaulth £ Score Place
24008 Rigel 62.43 2.691 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
24009 Benny 65.98 2.546 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24016 Tre - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
24028 Solar 59.93 2.803 3 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/26/2015



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

4/26/2015
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71sec Qs 1l NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
12061 Copper 53.90 3.302 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12060 Zima 57.96 3.071 0 0 1 0 NQ
12034 Paige - - e ABS *
12054 Peri - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 71sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16006 Gabiriel 53.06 3.524 2 0 0 2 0 NQ *
16026 Maverick 61.90 3.021 1 2 0 0 0 NQ *
16057 Twyla 50.97 3.669 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16061 Teddy - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaulth £ Score Place
20015 Atom 47.47 4.108 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
20034 Duke - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20042 Tor 58.58 3.329 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20049 Tory 48.37 4.031 0 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/26/2015

20050 Riley 73.60 2.649 5 0 0 NQ

20064 Easy 80.70 2.416 3 0 0 NQ

20006 Bonnie -- - - - -- -- ABS

20028 Hobby -- - - - -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 195yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place

24001 Kellee 65.66 2.970 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24015 Juvi 60.21 3.239 1 0 1 1 0 NQ

24023 Ella 5428 3.592 3 0 0 0 0 NQ

24027 Tyler 64.21 3.037 3 1 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/26/2015

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 7 NQs 19 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(I)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8058 Reese 44,93 3.962 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8029 Pansy 5152 3.455 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8052 Frankie 53.03 3.357 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8044 Brooke 53.20 3.346 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8065 Ceri 54.87 3.244 0 0 0 0 0 100
8003 Boogie 62.44 2.851 0 0 0 0 0 100
8047 Shelby 70.62 2.521 0 0 0 0 0 100
8005 Ditto 52.80 3.371 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
8008 Tuxedo 62.14 2.864 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8010 Mandy 62.27 2.859 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8014 Austin 53.09 3.353 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8020 Paint - 1 1 1 0 1 NQ
8024 Hoss 43.22 4.118 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8025 Phoenix 60.35 2.949 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8027 Dallas -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
8032 Ace 66.19 2.689 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8037 Justice 63.56 2.801 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8039 Judy 53.563 3.325 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
8041 Ash 54.60 3.260 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8046 Merit 56.07 3.175 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8048 Jam-Jam 73.17 2.433 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8051 Chena 59.96 2.969 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
8054 Lark 44,99 3.956 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8057 Cocoa 62.65 2.841 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8059 Boomer -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12008 Belle 53.18 3.347 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
8063 Olivia -- - - - -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/26/2015

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71lsec Qs 4 NQs 19 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Zl\j)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

12007 Ruddy 43.24 4117 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12021 Chesney 46.78 3.805 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12017 Shane 46.90 3.795 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12038 Pepper 53.64 3.318 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12004 Jesse James 65.45 2.720 1 2 0 2 0 NQ *
12006 Savvy 40.80 4.363 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
12013 Luc 4791 3.715 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
12014 Shine - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ *
12015 Asta 68.70 2.591 0 0 1 0 0 NQ *
12018 Dixie - 2 2 0 1 1 NQ *
12020 Asti 73.89 2.409 1 2 0 1 0 NQ

12022 Aeryn - 2 0 0 1 1 NQ *
12023 Spiffy -- 4 2 0 0 1 NQ *
12035 Torree 49.32 3.609 1 0 0 1 0 NQ *
12036 Dash 65.95 2.699 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

12043 Katy 59.11 3.011 2 0 0 1 0 NQ *
12049 Roxy - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ

12050 Passion 48.93 3.638 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12052 Stella 5452 3.265 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

12053 DJ 54.15 3.287 1 0 0 1 0 NQ *
12056 Zeus 67.40 2.641 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12058 Buzz 52.07 3.418 2 2 0 2 0 NQ *
12062 Lilo 85.60 2.079 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12051 Levi - - - -- - - ABS

12064 Raven -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS *



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/26/2015

12068 Hope -- - - -- -- -- ABS *
16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 14 NQs 18 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\?urseTFaulth E Score Place

16021 Cosworth 40.56 4.610 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *

16067 Aislinn 41.84 4.469 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *

16008 Chatter 43.21 4.328 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

16017 Lina 43.37 4.312 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 *

16052 Pooka 4453 4.199 0 0 0 0 0 100

16020 Trax 4585 4.079 0 0 0 0 0 100 *

16004 Tegan 47.13 3.968 0 0 0 0 0 100 *

16069 Mitch 47.37 3.948 0 0 0 0 0 100 *

16019 Jovi 51.32 3.644 0 0 0 0 0 100

16031 Wiley 51.35 3.642 0 0 0 0 0 100

16054 River 53.97 3.465 0 0 0 0 0 100 *

16068 Ollie 55.00 3.400 0 0 0 0 0 100

16065 Miss Gabby 57.11 3.274 0 0 0 0 0 100

16036 Bungee 61.06 3.063 0 0 0 0 0 100

16007 Gyver 48.77 3.834 2 3 0 2 0 NQ *

16009 Jett 56.67 3.300 2 0 0 1 0 NQ *

16012 Zip 48.41 3.863 4 1 0 2 0 NQ *

16015 Tristan 62.62 2.986 3 2 0 0 0 NQ *

16018 Dakota 60.76  3.078 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

16024 Torrey 5481 3.412 1 3 0 0 0 NQ *

16025 Quinn 4538 4.121 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *

16033 Coach 47.67 3.923 2 1 0 0 0 NQ *

16035 Asher 65.33 2.862 3 1 0 0 0 NQ *

16038 Eli 44.25 4.226 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

4/26/2015
16041 Sketcher 58.62 3.190 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16058 Mayday 62.12 3.010 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16062 Siesta 47.43 3.943 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16063 Rickey 50.84 3.678 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16064 Joy -- 1 4 0 1 1 NQ
16066 KT - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
16070 Kimi 52.15 3.586 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16071 Elle - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16010 Ali - - - - - - ABS
16032 Bobbie - -- -- - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 195yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 8 NQs 12 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)ursiFaul'::s E Score Place
20072 Rowdy 36.64 5.322 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20007 Spice 38.38 5.081 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20031 Yaz 42.83 4.553 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20030 Jamie 46.29 4.213 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20068 Mika 46.39 4.203 0 0 0 0 0 100
20027 Prada 5155 3.783 0 0 0 0 0 100
20002 Jordan 51.82 3.763 0 0 0 0 0 100
20053 Heidi 61.16 3.188 0 0 0 0 0 100
20011 Tally 42.17 4.624 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20020 Swagger - 4 1 0 1 1 NQ
20036 Wee 57.63 3.384 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20037 Holly - 3 2 0 2 1 NQ
20040 Cyclone 52.48 3.716 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20051 Loki Bacon Bit - 0 0 1 1 1 NQ
20054 Mr. T 38.78 5.028 1 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/26/2015

20055 Colt 46.78 4.168 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20067 Ziva 50.61 3.853 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20070 Gabe -- 1 1 0 3 1 NQ
20079 Rosie 54.80 3.558 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20080 Jake 44.74  4.359 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20052 Aidan -- - - -- -- -- ABS
20074 Kharma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 9 NQ@sb5 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
24019 Lucy 42.97 4.538 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24002 Banshee 44.25  4.407 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24013 Piper 4592  4.247 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24025 Piper 47.50 4.105 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24032 Swoosh 47.87 4.074 0 0 0 0 0 100
24030 Orion 53.63 3.636 0 0 0 0 0 100
24018 Scopey 54.61 3.571 0 0 0 0 0 100
24022 Banner 57.69 3.380 0 0 0 0 0 100
24007 Crew 66.15 2.948 0 0 0 0 0 100
24004 Star 53.71 3.631 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24012 Ace -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24017 Truuli 48.60 4.012 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
24024 Sonic 44.22 4.410 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24026 Jinn -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

4/26/2015

26 inches Yardage: 195 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
26002 Wonder 44.81 4.352
26003 Jack 50.42 3.868

Master - Regular

SCT: 68 sec Qs1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1

o 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results

4/26/2015

4inches Yardage: 125yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
4003 Einstein 89.47 1.397

16 inches Yardage: 128 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

16011 Julia 60.91 2101

SCT: 78 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

SCT: 67 sec

Course Faults
w T F

2 0 2

Novice - Preferred

Qs1l NQ@sO %Q 100
Score Place
89 1

Qs 0 NQsl %QO

Score Place

NQ



Standard Results

4/26/2015

4 inches

Armband
4004

8inches

Armband
8050

12 inches

Armband

12046
12048
12069

Yardage: 160 yds
Call Name Time yps
Splash --
Yardage: 160 yds
Call Name Time yps
Paisley --
Yardage: 164 yds
Call Name Time yps
Skye --
Metro 93.33 1.757
Terree --

N N BT

SCT: 81 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
SCT: 78 sec

Course Faults

w T F

0 0 0
SCT: 76 sec

Course Faults

w T F

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQ@s1
E Score
1 NQ
Qs 0 NQs1
E Score
1 NQ
Qs 0 NQs 3
E Score
1 NQ
0 NQ
1 NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



Standard Results

Open - Preferred
4/26/2015
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Zl\j)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
16047 Aston -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16027 Ophelia - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Zl\j)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
20043 Shiloh 64.33 2.612 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20010 Kyrie - - - --

ABS



Standard Results

4/26/2015

8inches

Armband
8036

12 inches

Armband

12026
12028

Yardage: 178yds
Call Name Time yps
Luna --

Yardage: 187 yds
Call Name Time yps
Katie 62.21 3.006
Katie 93.68 1.996

SCT: 76 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 2

SCT: 76 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 1 0 1
5 4 0 4

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO
Score Place
NQ
Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ *



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/26/2015

4 inches Yardage: 178yds SCT: 8lsec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(I)urseTFaulth E Score Place
4001 Magic 68.09 2.614 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4013 Paige 73.76  2.413 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4005 Maggie 80.07 2.223 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4002 Mya 89.29 1.994 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
4010 Mandy 88.66 2.008 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
4012 Honey 83.76 2.125 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (E,A?urseTFaulLs £ Score Place
8055 Maude 50.27 3.541 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8066 Whimsy 51.96 3.426 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8028 Tiwaz 69.33 2.567 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8034 Austin 70.44  2.527 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
8002 Baron 48.60 3.663 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8004 Mocha 66.02 2.696 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8007 Chili 56.22 3.166 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8026 Kiwi 76.60 2.324 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8038 Rudy 55.24 3.222 2 1 0 0 0 NQ *
8043 Jimmy 48.23 3.691 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8013 Cowboy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8033 Bonnie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS *



Standard Results

4/26/2015

12 inches

Armband

12067
12037
12025
12016
12045

16 inches

Armband

16037
16002
16059
16003
16044
16046
16055

Call Name

Rudy
Katie
Lacey
Roxanne
Rudy

Call Name

Danko
Mason
Millie
Soleil
Quincy
Winny
Kip

Yardage: 187 yds

Time
54.68
56.53
58.64
65.42
62.78

yps

3.420
3.308
3.189
2.858
2.979

Yardage: 195 yds

Time
40.56
46.26
60.11
60.30
73.17
53.30

yps

4.808
4.215
3.244
3.234
2.665
3.659

R W O O O X

N P O O O O O X

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT: 76 sec

w T

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
SCT: 73 sec

w T

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

F

O O O O

F

R O O O O O O

Master - Preferred

Qs 3

O O O O Oom

Qs 5

R O O O O O Oom

NQs 2

Score

100
100
100
NQ
NQ

NQs 2

Score

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ

%Q 60

Place

%Q 71

Place
1

2
3
4



Standard Results

4/26/2015

20 inches

Armband

20045
20038
20060
20076

Call Name
Maggie
Sara Lee
Bella
Flint

Yardage: 195 yds

Time
55.17
55.26

62.76

yps
3.535
3.529

3.107

o P O3

SCT: 77 sec

Course Faults

w

o r O O

T

o O O O

F

= O O O

O Bk O O m

Master - Preferred

Qs 1 NQs3

Score

100
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 25

Place

1



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/26/2015

16 inches Yardage: 94 yds SCT: 34 sec Qs 0 NQ@sl1 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place

16013 Riley -- 2 2 2 1 NQ *



JWW Results

4/26/2015

8inches

Armband Call Name
8012 Minnow
8006 Preston
8021 Winston

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12032 Lindy
12033 Riot
12012 Zap It!
12039 Teagan

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16001 Nick
16014 Meg

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

92 yds
Time yps
32.97 2.790
33.64 2.735
45.15 2.038

92 yds
Time yps
1756 5.239
26.47 3.476
31.74 2.899
42.99 2.140

94 yds
Time yps
19.02 4.942

Novice B - Regular

SCT: 40 sec Qs 1 NQs?2
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
1 2 1 0 NQ
2 0 1 0 NQ
SCT: 37 sec Qs 2 NQs?2
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
1 0 0 0 95
2 0 1 0 NQ
7 5 1 0 NQ
SCT: 34 sec Qs1 NQsO
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 AIS

%Q 33

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 100

Place
1 *



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/26/2015

20 inches Yardage: 97 yds SCT: 32sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
20014 Skippy 21.05 4.608 0 0 0 0 100 1
20003 Ace 33.56 2.890 1 0 0 0 94 2
20022 Katniss 3785 2563 2 0 1 0 NQ
20035 Elle -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20039 Cassie 37.02 2.620 3 0 0 0 NQ
20058 Charlie - 3 1 1 1 NQ
20059 Greta 38.30 2.533 1 0 2 0 NQ

20009 Tristan -- -- ABS



JWW Results

4/26/2015

8inches Yardage: 128 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

8022 Annie 48.11 2.661

8040 Ella -

8053 Chester 27.41 4.670
12 inches Yardage: 128 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

12010 Eli 45.67 2.803

12030 Luna 47.01 2.723
16 inches Yardage: 132 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

16045 Indy --

16048 Lexi 44,08 2.995

16050 Casey 30.51 4.326

16056 Willie 54.99 2.400

16061 Teddy -

Open - Regular

SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs3
Course Faults S
R W F E core
3 1 0 0 NQ
0 0 0 1 NQ
3 3 3 0 NQ
SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs?2
Course Faults S
R W . E core
0 0 1 0 NQ
4 1 0 0 NQ
SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs 4
Course Faults S
R W F E core
5 1 1 1 NQ
2 0 0 0 NQ
2 1 1 0 NQ
3 3 3 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- ABS

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/26/2015
20 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT: 39 sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F"T:UHS E Score Place
20005 Colbie 34.15 3.953 3 1 1 0 NQ
20029 Fiona 43.60 3.096 2 1 1 0 NQ
20044 Bess 48.02 2811 3 0 1 0 NQ
20028 Hobby - - - -- - - ABS
20071 Deja - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24009 Benny 48.53 2.782 3 0 1 0 NQ
24015 Juvi 37.62 3.589 1 0 2 0 NQ
24016 Tre 50.29 2.684 2 0 0 0 NQ
24028 Solar 3152 4.283 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/26/2015



JWW Results

4/26/2015

8inches

Armband
8042

12 inches

Armband

12061
12003
12009
12062

16 inches

Armband

16016
16026
16057
16032

Call Name

Pepper

Call Name

Copper
Elvis
Dixie
Lilo

Call Name
Luna
Maverick

Twyla
Bobbie

Yardage: 135yds
Time yps

Yardage: 135 yds
Time yps
37.07 3.642
58.71 2.299
28.14 4.797

Yardage: 138 yds
Time yps
33.02 4.179
30.31 4.553
36.30 3.802

SCT: 44 sec
Course Faults

R w

0 0
SCT: 42 sec

R w

0 0

1 0

1 1

0 0
SCT: 39 sec

R w

0 0

2 1

1 0

Course Faults

Course Faults

E
0

F

o O O O

F

E
0

= O O O m

O O O m

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQsO

Score
AlS

Qs 1 NQs3

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 1 NQs?2

Score
100
NQ

NQ
ABS

%Q

Place

%Q 25

Place

%Q 33

Place



JWW Results

4/26/2015

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20015 Atom 25.43 5.505
20050 Riley 34.40 4.070
20064 Easy 36.16 3.872
20080 Jake 23.70 5.907
20006 Bonnie --

24 inches Yardage: 140 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24008 Rigel 39.87 3.511
24001 Kellee 52.66 2.659
24023 Ella 4211 3.325

SCT: 37 sec
R w
2 1
2 0
1 0
1 1
SCT: 39 sec
R w
0 0
1 0
3 1

Course Faults

Course Faults

F

O O W

F

0
0
3

O O O O m

O O o m

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs4

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

Qs 1 NQs?2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 33

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/26/2015



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/26/2015

8inches Yardage: 135yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 18 NQs 5 %Q 78
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
8054 Lark 27.79 4.858 0 0 0 0 100 1
8024 Hoss 28.50 4.737 0 0 0 0 100 2
8058 Reese 29.72 4.542 0 0 0 0 100 3
8029 Pansy 30.85 4.376 0 0 0 0 100 4
8027 Dallas 31.24 4.321 0 0 0 0 100
8046 Merit 31.48 4.288 0 0 0 0 100
8039 Judy 3161 4.271 0 0 0 0 100
8051 Chena 32.63 4.137 0 0 0 0 100
8014 Austin 33.21 4.065 0 0 0 0 100
8037 Justice 33.75 4.000 0 0 0 0 100
8057 Cocoa 34.03 3.967 0 0 0 0 100
12008 Belle 34.13 3.955 0 0 0 0 100
8010 Mandy 36.13 3.737 0 0 0 0 100
8041 Ash 36.49 3.700 0 0 0 0 100
8025 Phoenix 37.51 3.599 0 0 0 0 100
8008 Tuxedo 37.77 3.574 0 0 0 0 100
8032 Ace 38.51 3.506 0 0 0 0 100
8065 Ceri 39.23 3.441 0 0 0 0 100
8003 Boogie 41.98 3.216 2 2 2 0 NQ
8005 Ditto 28.73  4.699 1 1 1 0 NQ
8020 Paint 47.91 2.818 1 2 0 0 NQ
8044 Brooke 31.76 4.251 1 1 1 0 NQ
8052 Frankie 40.54 3.330 1 0 0 0 NQ
8048 Jam-Jam -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8063 Olivia - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/26/2015

12 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 14 NQs 10 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12023 Spiffy 24.28 5.560 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12019 Virtue 2552 5.290 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12014 Shine 2571 5.251 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
12004 Jesse James 26.63 5.069 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
12036 Dash 27.62 4.888 0 0 0 0 100
12035 Torree 27.70 4.874 0 0 0 0 100 *
12013 Luc 28.04 4.815 0 0 0 0 100 *
12020 Asti 29.48 4.579 0 0 0 0 100
12043 Katy 29.58 4.564 0 0 0 0 100 *
12015 Asta 29.77 4.535 0 0 0 0 100 *
12017 Shane 29.77 4.535 0 0 0 0 100
12021 Chesney 29.93 4511 0 0 0 0 100 *
12053 DJ 30.43 4.436 0 0 0 0 100 *
12049 Roxy 34.05 3.965 0 0 0 0 100
12007 Ruddy 25.75 5.243 1 1 0 0 NQ
12018 Dixie 33.77 3.998 1 2 1 0 NQ *
12022 Aeryn 2535 5.325 1 1 2 0 NQ *
12038 Pepper 36.20 3.729 1 1 1 0 NQ
12044 Lucy 43.03 3.137 3 1 1 0 NQ *
12050 Passion 32.78 4.118 1 2 1 0 NQ
12052 Stella 35.23 3.832 1 2 2 0 NQ
12056 Zeus 46.26 2918 0 1 0 0 NQ
12058 Buzz 39.39 3.427 1 1 1 0 NQ *
12060 Zima 36.87 3.662 1 0 1 0 NQ
12006 Savvy -- - - -- -- -- ABS *
12051 Levi -- - - -- -- -- ABS
12054 Peri -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12064 Raven -- - - -- -- -- ABS *

12068 Hope - - - - - - ABS *



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/26/2015

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 12 NQs 20 %0Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place

16033 Coach 2425 5.691 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
16071 Elle 26.01 5.306 0 0 0 0 100 2
16041 Sketcher 26.62 5.184 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
16038 Eli 29.05 4.750 0 0 0 0 100 4
16015 Tristan 29.42 4.691 0 0 0 0 100 *
16006 Gabiriel 29.45 4.686 0 0 0 0 100 *
16035 Asher 2950 4.678 0 0 0 0 100 *
16052 Pooka 29.99 4.602 0 0 0 0 100

16004 Tegan 32.65 4.227 0 0 0 0 100 *
16031 Wiley 33.12 4.167 0 0 0 0 100

16019 Jovi 35.18 3.923 0 0 0 0 100

16068 Ollie 37.66 3.664 0 0 0 0 100

16007 Gyver 2940 4.694 1 0 2 0 NQ *
16008 Chatter -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

16009 Jett 25.68 5.374 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16012 Zip 26.07 5.293 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16017 Lina 2750 5.018 0 0 2 0 NQ *
16018 Dakota 43.61 3.164 0 0 0 0 NQ

16020 Trax 25.26 5.463 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16021 Cosworth 25.64 5.382 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16024 Torrey 31.21 4.422 1 0 0 0 NQ *
16025 Quinn 27.53 5.013 2 2 2 0 NQ *
16036 Bungee 43,52 3.171 1 0 1 0 NQ

16054 River 39.63 3.482 1 0 1 0 NQ *
16058 Mayday 31.56 4.373 1 1 1 0 NQ *



JWW Results

4/26/2015

16063
16064
16065
16066
16067
16069
16070
16010
16062

20 inches

Armband

20007
20054
20070
20055
20068
20030
20067
20002
20036
20040
20011
20020
20027
20031
20034
20037

Rickey

Joy

Miss Gabby
KT

Aislinn
Mitch

Kimi

Ali

Siesta

Call Name
Spice
Mr. T
Gabe
Colt
Mika
Jamie
Ziva
Jordan
Wee
Cyclone
Tally
Swagger
Prada
Yaz
Duke
Holly

40.73 3.388
26.43 5.221
41.38 3.335
53.50 2.579
37.70 3.660
29.44 4.688
32.76  4.212
Yardage: 140 yds

Time yps

22.57 6.203
22.69 6.170
25.11 5.575
26.91 5.203
27.84 5.029
29.89 4.684
31.03 4.512
33.02 4.240
35.26 3.971
36.80 3.804
34.64 4.042
38.05 3.679
32.15 4.355
31.05 4.509
29.18 4.798

3 0
0 0
0 0
2 1
1 1
1 1
0 0
SCT: 37 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 1
0 0
1 0
1 4
1 0

Course Faults

P Pk O Fkr O N O

F

o O O Ok P OO O O OO o o o o o

O O O O O O O

O O O OO Fr OO O O O O o o o om

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

Qs 10 NQs 12

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 45

Place

1

2
3
4



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/26/2015

20042 Tor 37.97 3.687 2 1 1 0 NQ
20049 Tory 29.05 4.819 1 1 1 0 NQ
20051 Loki Bacon Bit 27.38 5.113 1 0 0 0 NQ
20053 Heidi 4250 3.294 1 1 1 0 NQ
20072 Rowdy 23.39 5.985 0 0 1 0 NQ
20079 Rosie 36.20 3.867 1 2 1 0 NQ
20052 Aidan -- - - -- -- -- ABS
20057 May -- - - - -- -- ABS
20074 Kharma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 39 sec Qs 11 NQs 4 %Q 73
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Felxzults E Score Place
24019 Lucy 27.71 5.052 0 0 0 0 100 1
24025 Piper 28.65 4.887 0 0 0 0 100 2
24026 Jinn 28.73 4.873 0 0 0 0 100 3
24012 Ace 28.88 4.848 0 0 0 0 100 4
24017 Truuli 29.41 4.760 0 0 0 0 100
24002 Banshee 3193 4.385 0 0 0 0 100
24004 Star 32.07 4.365 0 0 0 0 100
24013 Piper 32.23 4.344 0 0 0 0 100
24032 Swoosh 34.24 4.089 0 0 0 0 100
24018 Scopey 35.92 3.898 0 0 0 0 100
24030 Orion 35.96 3.893 0 0 0 0 100
24007 Crew 5143 2722 0 1 1 0 NQ
24022 Banner 51.25 2.732 1 0 0 0 NQ
24024 Sonic 27.97 5.005 0 0 1 0 NQ
24027 Tyler -- 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/26/2015

26 inches Yardage: 140 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
26002 Wonder 29.23 4.790
26003 Jack 27.67 5.060

Master - Regular

SCT: 37 sec Qs1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1

1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/26/2015

4 inches Yardage: 92 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place

4003 Einstein 51.68 1.780 1 0 0 0 89 1



JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/26/2015

8 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQ@sl1 %QO

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
8050 Paisley -- 3 1 3 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
12046 Skye -- 2 0 1 1 NQ *
12048 Metro 55.20 2.391 2 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults £ Score Place
16047 Aston 33.02 4.088 0 0 1 0 NQ

16027 Ophelia - -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/26/2015

20 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F"T:UHS E Score Place
20043 Shiloh 48.68 2.773 0 0 3 0 NQ

20010 Kyrie - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
4/26/2015

4 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
4004 Splash 51.12 2.641 0 0 0 0 94 1

8inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
8036 Luna -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12028 Katie 65.05 2121 4 4 4 0 NQ *

12066 Percy 41.01 3.365 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/26/2015

4inches Yardage: 135yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 1l NQ@s4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
4001 Magic 45.32  2.979 0 0 0 0 100 1
4002 Mya -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
4005 Maggie 5440 2.482 0 0 0 0 NQ
4012 Honey 50.41 2.678 0 0 0 0 NQ
4013 Paige 59.75 2.259 0 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 135yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 5 NQs 4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8043 Jimmy 2956 4.567 0 0 0 0 100 1
8038 Rudy 29.90 4.515 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
8002 Baron 33.07 4.082 0 0 0 0 100 3
8055 Maude 36.06 3.744 0 0 0 0 100 4
8028 Tiwaz 43.57 3.098 0 0 0 0 100
8004 Mocha 46.81 2.884 1 1 1 0 NQ
8007 Chili 32.32  4.177 2 1 1 0 NQ
8026 Kiwi 50.60 2.668 0 0 0 0 NQ
8066 Whimsy 46.09 2.929 1 0 0 0 NQ
8013 Cowboy -- - - - -- -- ABS
8033 Bonnie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS *



JWW Results

4/26/2015

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12037 Katie
12025 Lacey
12045 Rudy
12067 Rudy
12016 Roxanne
12026 Katie

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16037 Danko
16046 Winny
16002 Mason
16059 Millie
16003 Soleil
16044 Quincy
16055 Kip

Yardage: 138 yds

Time
32.65
34.20
36.03
38.01
27.48
46.68

yps

4.227
4.035
3.830
3.631
5.022
2.956

Yardage: 140yds

Time
25.73
30.01
31.66
38.98
42.89

41.82

yps

5.441
4.665
4.422
3.592
3.264

3.348

SCT: 44 sec

R w

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 2
SCT: 42 sec

R w

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

Course Faults

Course Faults

F

N b O O O O

F

O O O O O O O

O O O O © Oom

O P O O O O O m

Master - Preferred

Qs 4 NQs 2

Score

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ

Qs 5 NQs 2

Score

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ

%Q 67

Place

1 *

2
3
4

%Q 71

Place
1

2
3
4



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/26/2015

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
20038 Sara Lee 33.88 4.132 0 0 0 0 100 1
20060 Bella 38.40 3.646 0 0 0 0 100 2
20045 Maggie 3250 4.308 0 0 1 0 NQ
20075 Blessing 42.37 3.304 2 1 1 0 NQ
20076 Flint 4149 3.374 2 1 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
4/26/2015

8inches
Armband Call Name
8052 Frankie
8008 Tuxedo
8032 Ace
8046 Merit
8012 Minnow
8048 Jam-Jam
8051 Chena
8057 Cocoa
8060 Oreo
12 inches
Armband Call Name
12006 Savvy
12014 Shine
12023 Spiffy
12015 Asta
12013 Luc
12060 Zima
12050 Passion
12058 Buzz
12018 Dixie

Time
32.41
38.77
40.60
42.64
48.17
66.88
38.03
32.16
29.75

Time

SCT: 32.41 sec

Course Faults
w F E

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

32.41
35.00
38.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
51.00
55.00
58.00
60.00

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 0 0
1 1 0
1 1 0
0 2 0
Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

Time
27.64
28.94
30.43
30.88
31.87
36.03
37.58
40.83
43.25

SCT: 27.64 sec

Course Faults
w F E

O O O O O o o o o
N O O O O O O O O
O O O O O O o o o

Qs 5

Qs 8

NQs 4

Points

10
8

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 6

Points

Regular

%Q 56

Place
1

%Q 57

Place
1 *



Time 2 Beat Results

4/26/2015

12019
12020
12043
12044
12056
12051

16.inches

Armband

16008
16067
16062
16024
16033
16054
16066
16004
16012
16016
16020
16026
16035
16036

Virtue
Asti
Katy
Lucy
Zeus
Levi

Call Name

Chatter
Aislinn
Siesta
Torrey
Coach
River
KT
Tegan
Zip
Luna
Trax
Maverick
Asher
Bungee

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
25.32
28.19
28.31
29.80
30.29
35.14
36.99
34.32
32.47

47.13
34.26
35.69
49.10

Time
27.64
30.00
33.00
35.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
46.00
49.00
60.00

0 1 1
0 1 0
0 1 1
2 1 0
2 0 1
Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

SCT: 25.32 sec

Course Faults
w F E

N O O WO PFrPr OO O O O o o o
N P P ODNDNPRPEPL OO O O O O O
O O O O r OO O O O o o o o

Qs 7

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 12

Points

Regular

%Q 37

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results

4/26/2015

16041
16045
16050
16056
16063

20 inches

Armband

20050
20049
20015
20020
20029
20051
20080
20006
20037
20052
20071
20074

Sketcher
Indy
Casey
Willie
Rickey

Call Name
Riley

Tory

Atom
Swagger
Fiona

Loki Bacon Bit
Jake
Bonnie
Holly

Aidan

Deja
Kharma

28.02
52.64
34.84

38.94

Time

R W O w O

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

25.32
27.00
30.00
32.00
35.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
45.00
55.00

(=Y
o

P N W s OO N 0O

SCT: 29.58 sec

Course Faults

W

R O kP, N O O O

O R P NN

F

I S = =)

O r O O O

E

O O O O+ O O

Qs 2

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 5

Points

10
8
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Regular

%Q 29

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

4/26/2015

24 inches

Armband

24012
24009
24015
24028

Call Name

Ace
Benny
Juvi
Solar

SCT: 30.11 sec

Course Faults

Time Points
Truncated time = 29 58 10
Truncated time <= 32 .00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3
Time w
30.11 0
36.94 0
33.79 0
30.61 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.11 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42 .00 6
Truncated time <= 45,00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3

F

w R, O O

E

o O O O

Regular

Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50

Points Place
10 1
8
NQ
NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

4/26/2015

4 inches

Armband
4005

8inches

Armband

8038
8028

12 inches

Armband

12005
12025
12059

Call Name

Maggie

Call Name

Rudy
Tiwaz

Call Name

Gypsy
Lacey
Beemer

SCT: 0 sec

Course Faults

Time W F E
63.33 0 0 0
Time Points
SCT: 30.49 sec
. Course Faults
Time w F E
30.49 0 0 0
51.61 0 0 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.49 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45.00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time <= 51.00 3
Truncated time <= 54.00 2
Truncated time < §0.00 1

Time
31.67

37.19
49.46

SCT: 31.67 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0
0 0 0
1 4 0

Qs 0 NQs1

Points

NQ

Qs 2 NQsO

Points

10

Qs 2 NQs1

Points
10
8
NQ

Preferred

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100

Place
1 *



Time 2 Beat Results

4/26/2015

16 inches

Armband

16030
16002
16044
16047

20 inches

Armband
20010

Call Name

BAM
Mason

Quincy
Aston

Call Name

Kyrie

Time Points
Truncated time = 31.67 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 471.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 50.00 4
Truncated time <= 53,00 3
Truncated time <= 57.00 2
Truncated time < §0.00 1
SCT: 28.3sec
Time C\A?urs?:FaultEs
28.30 6 0 0
30.87 o 1 0
60.19 o 1 0
35.96 c 2 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.30 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45,00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 50.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
SCT: 0sec

Time

Course Faults

w

F

E

Preferred

Qs1 NQs3 %Q 25

Points Place
10 1
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Points Place

- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
4/26/2015

Time Points



